200 ml

Goze %100 Fruit Juice

o
100% Goze Sourcherry Fruit Juice
100% Goze Peach Fruit Juice 27
100% Goze Peach Fruit Juice 27
100% Goze Mixedfruit Fruit Juice 27
100% Goze Orange Fruit Juice 27
100% Goze Apple Fruit Juice 27

Itis suitable to notification of Turkish Food Codex, Fruit Juice and similar products.

Produced in our ISO Certified Facilities.

Gross Weight

(kg)

6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2

Box Dimensions
(mm)

155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122

@

8697418932263
8697418932270
8697418932287
8697418932294
8697418932331
8697418932454

8697418932188
8697418932195
8697418932201
8697418932218
8697418932256
8697418932447

Carton On
Pallet
180

180
180
180
180
180
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Goze Fruit Juice

1/1 Square Product Name

Goze Premium Sourcherry Fruit Nectar
Gdze Premium Peach Fruit Nectar
Goze Premium Apricot Fruit Nectar
Goze Premium Mixedfruit Fruit Nectar
Goze Premium Orange Fruit Nectar
Goze 100% Tomato Fruit Juice

Goze 100% Apple Fruit Juice

Goze Premium Pineapple Fruit Nectar

It is suitable to notification of Turkish Food Codex, Fruit Juice and similar products.

Produced in our ISO Certified Facilities.
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Unite In

Each Box

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Gross Weight

L)
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132

Box Dimensions
(mm)

202x395x172
202x395x172
202x395x172
202x395x172
202x395x172
202x395x172
202x395x172
202x395x172

@

8697418931600
8697418931617
8697418931624
8697418931648
8697418931631
8697418931655
8697418931662
8697418931679

8697418930498
8697418931501
8697418930511
8697418931532
8697418931225
8697418931549
8697418931556
8697418931563

Case Barcode Box Barcode Carton On
Pallet

65
65
65
65
65
65
65



Goze Meyvelim Fruit Drink

1/5 Slim Product Name

Goze Meyvelim Sourcherry Fruit Drink
Goze Meyvelim Peach Fruit Drink
Gdze Meyvelim Apricot Fruit Drink
Goze Meyvelim Mixedfruit Fruit Drink
Goze Meyvelim Orange Fruit Drink
Goze Meyvelim Pineapple Fruit Drink
Goze Meyvelim Mango Fruit Drink

Gdze Pomegranate Fruit Drink

It is suitable to notification of Turkish Food Codex, Fruit Juice and similar products.

Produced in our ISO Certified Facilities.
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Unite In
Each Box

27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Gross Weight
(kg)

6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2

Box Dimensions
(mm)

155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122

155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122

@

Case Barcode Box Barcode Carton On
Pallet
180

8697418932676 8697418932607
8697418932683 8697418932614
8697418932690 8697418932621
8697418932706 8697418932638
8697418932713 8697418932645
8697418932799 8697418932744
8697418932737 8697418932669
8697418932782 8697418932744

180
180
180
180
180
180
180




1/1 Square Product Name

Goze Meyvelim Sourcherry Fruit Drink
Goze Meyvelim Peach Fruit Drink
Goze Meyvelim Apricot Fruit Drink
Goze Meyvelim Mixedfruit Fruit Drink
Goze Meyvelim Orange Fruit Drink
Goze Meyvelim Pineapple Fruit Drink
Goze Meyvelim Mango Fruit Drink

Goze Pomegranate Fruit Drink

It is suitable to notification of Turkish Food Codex, Fruit Juice and similar products.

Produced in our ISO Certified Facilities.

Unite In
Each Box

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Gross Weight
(kg)

13,2
13,2
13,2
13,2
13,2
13,2
13,2
13,2

Box Dimensions
(mm)

202x395x172
202x395x172
202x395x172
202x395x172
202x395x172
202x395x172
202x395x172
202x395x172

@

8697418932539
8697418932546
8697418932591
8697418932553
8697418932560
8697418932812
8697418932515
8697418932805

8697418932461
8697418932478
8697418932522
8697418932485
8697418932492
8697418932775
8697418932515
8697418932768

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
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Goze Meyvelim Fruit Drink
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200 ml

Ozge Flavored Drink

Ozge Sourchery Flvaoured Drink 27 6,2 155x365x122 8697418930047
0Ozge Peach Flavoured Drink 27 6,2 155x365x122 8697418930054
Ozge Apricot Flavoured Drink 27 6,2 155x365x122 8697418930061
Ozge Mixedfruit Flavoured Drink 27 6,2 155x365x122 8697418931105
Ozge Orange Flavoured Drink 27 6,2 155x365x122 8697418931112

It is suitable to notification of Turkish Food Codex, Fruit Juice and similar products. @
Produced in our ISO Certified Facilities.

Indispensable &
Flavored Drink

8697418931016 180
8697418931023 180
8697418931030 180
8697418931075 180
8697418931082 180
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200 ml

Tuana Flavoured Drink

: Unite In
1/5 Slim Product Name Each Box
27

Tuana Sourchery Flvaoured Drink

Tuana Peach Flavoured Drink 27
Tuana Apricot Flavoured Drink 27
Tuana Mixedfruit Flavoured Drink 27
Tuana Orange Flavoured Drink 27
Tuana Pineapple Flavoured Drink 27
Tuana Mango Flavoured Drink 27

It is suitable to notification of Turkish Food Codex, Fruit Juice and similar products.

Produced in our ISO Certified Facilities.

- Fkn onpd Dk

Gross Weight
(kg)

6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2

Tuana
T

Indispensable &

Flavoured Drinks

Box Dimensions
(mm)

155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122

@

8697418930641
8697418930658
8697418930665
8697418931099
8697418930672
8697418931419
8697418932157

8697418930603
8697418930610
8697418930627
8697418931068
8697418930634
8697418931372
8697418932133

180
180
180
180
180
180
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Case Barcode Box Barcode Carton On
Pallet
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Tuana
e

Indispensable &

Fruit Flavoured Drinks

paioed Flawored Dink

71t

Tuana Flavored Drink
Tuana Sourchery Flvaoured Drink 13,2 202x395x172 8697418930566 8697418931518
Tuana Peach Flavoured Drink 12 13,2 202x395x172 8697418930573 8697418930528 65
Tuana Apricot Flavoured Drink 12 13,2 202x395x172 8697418930580 8697418930535 65
Tuana Mixedfruit Flavoured Drink 12 13,2 202x395x172 8697418931136 8697418931129 65
Tuana Orange Flavoured Drink 12 13,2 202x395x172 8697418930597 8697418930542 65

It is suitable to notification of Turkish Food Codex, Fruit Juice and similar products. @
Produced in our ISO Certified Facilities.
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200 ml

Onestar Fruit Drink

1/5 Slim Product Name

Onestar Sourchery Fruit Drink
Onestar Peach Fruit Drink
Onestar Apricot Fruit Drink
Onestar Mixedfruit Fruit Drink
Onestar Orange Fruit Drink
Onestar Pineapple Fruit Drink

Onestar Mango Fruit Drink

It is suitable to notification of Turkish Food Codex, Fruit Juice and similar products.

Produced in our ISO Certified Facilities.
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Unite In
Each Box

27
27
27
27
27
27

Indispensable (%

Fruit Drinks

Gross Weight

(kg)

6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2

Box Dimensions
(mm)

155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122
155x365x122

@

8697418930344
8697418930351
8697418930368
8697418930382
8697418930375
8697418931365
8697418932164

8697418930344
8697418930351
8697418930368
8697418930382
8697418932171
8697418931365
8697418932164

Case Barcode Box Barcode Carton On
Pallet

180
180
180
180
180
180
180





